
Result (Remajor Examination Jan, 20261 Dated: 02lA312026

B Sc (Zoology/Maths/Chemistry/Physics)

S.N Roll No Name of Students Programme Branch Course Code Semester Grades

1 H250274 HARSH KUMAR Bachelor of Science Zoology HU252 I A

2 H250274 HARSH KUIVIAR Bachelor of Science Zoology CS125-Basics of Al A

3 H740667 SHAGUN Bachelor of Science Zoology CS110 B+

4 H240667 SHAGUN Bachelor of Science Zoology YS4O5 A

5 H24081,4 PALAK Bachelor of Science Zoology CS110 B+

6 H24081"4 PALAK Bachelor of Science Zooiogy YS4O5 A

7 H240746 MEDHA Bachelor of Science Zooiogy
80411-Biomolecu les

and Cell Biology
C+

8 H251109' MAHIMA CHAUDHARY Bachelor of Science MATHS cH213. B

9 H240798 VIVEL GULERIA Bachelor of Science Chemistry cHz62 C+

10 H240798 VIVEL GULERIA Bachelor of Science Chemistry MA261 A

11 H250560 BHAVNA SHARMA Bachelor of Science Chemistry ZOZ'J.\ I c

12 H250560 BHAVNA SHARMA Bachelor of Science Chemistry 8O211 A+

13 H240583 SHIVANGI THAKUR Bachelor of Science Chemistry CH262 c

14 H240583 SHIVANGI TH,AKUR Bachelor of Science Chemistry CS11O B

15 H240583 SHIVANGI THAKUR Bachelor of Science Chemistry YS405 I B+

16 H240384 SPARSH SHARMA Bachelor of Science Chemistry MA261 A+

17 H240384 SPARSH SHARMA Bachelor of Science Chemistry cHz62 il C+

18 H240384 SPARSH SHARMA Bachelor of Science Chemistl'y
PH411-Mathematicai

Physics-l

19 H240384 SPARSH SHARMA Bachelor of Science Chemistry CH413 B+

20 H240384 SPARSH SHARMA Bachelor of Science Chemistry
CH4l,4-Green

Chemistry
B+

2t H250514 SANIYA KUMARI Bachelor of Science Chemistry
ct121.2-

Stereochemistry and
c

H250560 BHAVNA SHARMA Bachelor of Science Chemistry
CH211-Atomic

Structure & Chemicai
I A

f2 H250560 BHAVNA SHARMA Bachelor of Science Chemistry
cH212-

Stereochemistry and
A

24 H250560 BHAVNA SHARMA Bachelor of Science Chemistry
YS20L-l ntroduction

to Yoga and Wellness
A

25 H250560 BHAVNA SHARMA Bachelor of Science Chemistry
HU262-English

Communication
B+

26 H250560 BHAVNA SHARMA Bachelor of Sclence Chemistry CS125-Basics of Al A

1a H251083 RAJAN THAKUR Bachelor of Science Chemistry
MA313-Analytical

Geometry
ilt
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28 H251083 RfuA'! THAKUR Bachelor of Science Chemistry
PH311-Analog system

& Applications
tit

H251083 RAJAN THAKUR Bachelor of Science Chemistry
CH311-Periodicity of

Elements
til

30 H251083 RAJAN THAKUR Bacheior of Science Chemistry
CH312-Chemical

Thermodynamics &
lil B

JI H251083 RA]AN THAKUR Bachelor of Science Chemistry
CH3 13-Functional

Groups Containing
iI

H251083 RAJAN THAKUR Bachelor of Science Chemistry
CH315-Green

Methods in
ill

55 H250825 Shabnam Thakur Bachelor of Science PHYSICS PH261 ti

5q H250825 Shabnam Thakur Bacheior of Science PHYSICS PH762

35 H250825 Shabnam Thakur Bachelor of Science PHYSiCS MA26L il B+

36 H25082s Shabnam Thakur Bachelor of Science PHYSICS cH26L t,

37 H250825 Shabnam Thakur Bachelor of Science PHYSICS
YS201-l ntroducti0n

to Yoga and Wellness
B+

38 H250825 Shabnam Thakur Bachelor of Science PHYSICS CA590 D

39 H250&25 Shabnam Thakur Bachelor of Science PHYSICS HU265 ll B+

Note: Whlle eyery care hqs been taken iu preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be rnled out. The
University reserves the right to rectiS the same later on.
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Result (Remajor Examination Jan, 2026) Dated: A21A312026

M.Sc. All

Semester GradesBranch Course CodeRoll No Name of Students Programmeq*

AMathematics
MA541-Functional

Analysis
uMEENAKSHI SHARMA Master of Science1. H240113

AMathematics
MA547-Advanced

Discrete MathematicsMEENAKSHI SHARMA Master of Science2 H2401.L3

B
MA542-Mathematical

Methods
illMEENAKSHI SHARMA Master of Science Mathematics3 H240L13

MA543-Analytical

Dynamics
ilt CMaster of Science Mathematics4 H240113 IVEENAKSHI SHARMA

ilt A+Master of Science Mathematics
MA544(b)-Basics of
Operation Research

5 H24OLL3 MEENAKSHI SHARMA

ilt B+Master of Science Mathematics
MA545(a)-Analytical

Number Theory6 H240113 MEENAKSHI SHARMA

ilt AMathematics
MA541-Functional

Analysis7 H240754 KIRAN KUMARI Master of Science

BMathematics
MA542-Mathematicai

lVlethods
illI H240754 KIRAN KUMARI Master of Science

C+Mathematics
MA545(a)*Analytical

Number Theory
iltH240754 KIRAN KUMARI Master of Science9

M4547-Advanced

Discrete Mathematics
AKIRAN KUMARI Master of Science MathematicsH240754

Mathematics
MA543-Analytical

Dynamics
ill BH240754 KIRAN KUMARI Master of Science

10

-1
L1

L

AMaster of Science Mathematics
MA544(b)-Basics of
Operation Research

12 11240754 KIRAN KUMARI

I AMaster of Science Ivlathematics MA59l-Vedic Science1.3 H250806 RADHIKA SONI

R+Mathematics MA501-Real Analysis1,4 H250806 RADHIKA SONI Master of Science

BMathematics MA502-Topology15 H2s0806 RADHIKA SONI Master of Science

BMathematics
MA503-Advacned Linear

Algebra
16 H250806 RADHIKA SONI Master of Science

MA504-Advanced

Ordinary Differential
B+H250806 RADHIKA SONI Master of Science Mathematics11

MA505(a)-Tensor &

Differential Geometry
I CRADHIKA SONI Master of Science MathematicsI6 H250806

I DMaster of Science Chemistry CH51119 H251,L43 VUAY (UMAR

I C+VUAY KUMAR Master of Science Chemistry cH591?o H251143

C+Master of Science Chemistry
CH 515(a)-lndustrial

Chemistry
1t H251143 VIJAY KUMAR

C+Master of Science Chemistry
CH551--lnorganic

Chemistry - lll
22 H2406L0 BHARAT BHUSHAN

Chemistry
CH552-Organic

Chemistry - lll
ill23 H240610 BHARAT BHUSHAN Master of Science

CH 553(a)-Statistical

Thermodynamics and
ill B24 H240610 BHARAT BHUSHAN Master of Science Chemistry

CH554(b)-Bio-organic

Chemistry
iltHZ4A61A BHARAT BHUSHAN Master of Science ChemistryItr

ilt AH240610 BHARAT BHUSHAN Master of Science Chemistry CH556-Seminar26

ilt D)-t H240510 BHARAT BHUSHAN Master of Science Chemistry
CH555(d)-Bio-inorganic

Chemistry

ilt SH240610 BHARAT BHUSHAN Master of Science Chemistry HU55528

POONAM SHARMA Master of Science Chemistry
CH 554(b)-Bio-o rga n ic

Chemistry
lll29 H240586

CMaster of Science Chemistry
CH555(d) Bio-inorganic

Chemistry
ilt30 H240586 POONAM SHARMA

Chemistry CH556-Seminar ill A31 H240586 POONAM SHARMA Master of Science

Chemistry
CH552-Organic

Chemistry - lll
lll C32 H240586 POONATVI SHA.RtUA lVlaster of Science

B33 H240586 POONAM SHARMA Master of Science Chemistry
CH 553 (a )-Statistical

Thermodynamics and
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)+ H240s86 POONAM SHARMA Master of Science Chemistry
CH551-lnorganic

Chemistry - lll C+

H240586 POONAM SHARMA Master of Science Chemistry HU555 ilt S35

36 H240621 POOJA SHARMA Master of Science Chemistry
CH551"-lnorganic

Chemistry - lll
ilt D

H24A621 POOJA SHARMA lVlaster of Science Chemistry
CH 553(a)-Statistical

Thermodynamics and
C+

38 H244621 POOJA SHARMA Master of Science Chemistry
CH552-Organic

Chemistry - Ill
ilt

39 H240621 POOJA SHARMA Master of Science Chemistry
CH532-Organic

Chemistry 6€" ll
il

H240621 POOJA SHARMA Master of Science Chemistry
CH51"2-Organic

Chemistry 6€" I

I

A1 t{240621 POOJA SHARMA Master of Science Chemistry CH556-Seminar ilt A

42 H240621 POOJA SHARMA l\laster of Science Chemistry
CH554(b)-Bio-organic

Chemistry
ilt

43 t124062:" POOJA SHARMA Master of Science Chemistry
CH555(d) Bio-inorganic

Chemistry
D

44 H240621, POOJA SHARMA Master of Science Chemistry HU555 llt S

45 H24066s SAHIL Master of Science Chemistry
CH 554(b)-Bio-organic

Chemistry
Il D

46 H240670 ANKITA SHARMA Master of Science Chemistry HU555 Iil S

fz H24067A ANKITA SHARMA Master of Science Chemistry
CH 555(d)-Bio-inorgan ic

Chemistry
C+

4B H240670 ANKITA SHARMA Master of Science Chemistry
CH532 Organic

Chemistry 3€" il

49 H240670 ANKITA SHARMA Master of Science Chemistry
CH 533-Physical

Chemistry - ll
il

50 r-t240670 ANKITA SHARIVIA Master of Science Chemistry
CH551-lnorganic

Chemistry - lll
ilt

51 H240678 ANKITA SHARMA lvlaster of Science Chemistry
CH554(b)-Bio-organic

Chemistry

52 H24067A ANKITA SHARIVIA Master of Science Chemistry
CH 5 53 (a )'Statistica I

Thermodynamics and
ill

53 H244670 ANKITA SHARMA Master of Science Chemistry
CH552 Organic

Chemistry - lll
54 H240670 ANKITA SHARMA Master of Science Chemistry CH555-Seminar lil A
55 H240685 SUNNY PAL SHARMA Master of Science Chemistry CH556-Seminar m A

56 H240685 SUNNY PAL SHARMA Master of Science Chemistry
CH59l-Water and Air

QualitY
C

H240685 SUNNY PAL SHARMA Master of Science Chemistry
CH 5 53 (a )-Statistica I

Thermodynamics and
lil B+

q1

{*
58 'H240685 SUNNY PAL SHARMA Master of Science Chemistry

CH554(b)-Bio-organic

Chemistry
ilt D

59 H240685 SUNNY PAL SHARMA Master of Science Chemistry
CH551 Inorganic

Chemistry - lll
ilt D

60 H240685 SUNNY PAL SHARMA Master of Science Chemistry
CH552-Organic

Chemistry - lll
ilt D

61 H24068s SUNNY PAL SHARIVIA Master of Science Chemistry
CH 515(a)-lndustrial

Chemistry
C

62 H24068s SUNNY PAL SHARMA Master of Science Chemistry
CH512-Organic

Chemistry i€" 1

!
C

53 H24068s SUNNY PAL SHARMA Master of Science Chemistry
CH513-Physical

Chemistry - |
C

AA H244729 SAHIL JASWAL Master of Science Chemistry
CH 5 53(a ),Statistica I

Thermodynamics and

65 H240729 SAHIL ]ASWAt Master of Science Chemistry
CH552-Organic

Chemistry - lll
ill

66 H240729 SAHIL JASWAL Master of Science Chemistry
CH555(d)-Bio-inorganic

Chemistry
D

67 H24A87A ,AI\XIT CHAUHAN Master of Science Chemistry
CH552-Organic

Chemistry - lll
lil

68 H240870 AMIT CHAUHAN Master of Science Chemistry
CH554{b}-Bio-organic

Chemistry

69 H251143 VI]AY KUMAR Master of Science Chemistry
CH5 13-Physical

Chemistry I
D
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\.7CI - H251143 VIJA.Y KUIV1AR Master of Science Chemistry
CH512-Organic

a€" 1

D

H250235 NIDHI Master of Science Botany 8O501 I A+.71

r-t25023s NIDHI Master of Science Botany
8O502-Biology and

of Microbes
B

t5 H2so23s NIDHI Master of Science Botany
BOsO3-Biology and

of B+

1A H25023s NIDHI Master of Science Botany
8O504-Cytogenetic and

B

15 H250235 NlDnl Master of Science Botany
BO505a-Cell and

Molecular B+

75 H250235 NIDHI Master of Science Botany
8O591-Biodiversity and

C

77 H250615 POONAM Master of Science Zoology
&

ZO5 1 1-Biosystematics,
C+

78 H25061s POONAM Master of Science Zoology
2O512-Structure &

of B

79 H25061.5 POONAM Master of Science Zoology
20513-Animal

C+

80 H250615 POONAM Master of Science Zoology
2O514(a)-Biology of

Pa rasites
B+

81 H250615 POONAM Master of Science Zoology
1(c)-Environ mental

and Disaster B

H250630 SHABNAM Master of 5cience Zoology
2O591(c)-Environmental

Studies and Disaster B+82

83 H2s0630 SHABNAM Master of Science Zoology
2O513-Animal

C+

84 H250630 SHABNAM Master of Science Zoology
20514(a)-Biology of

B+

85 H250630 SFIABNAM Master of Science Zoology
ZO5 l" 1-Biosystematics,

& Evolution
B

86 H2s0530 SHABNAM Master of Science Zoology
20512-Structure &

Function of B+

H250846 RUCHi Master of Science Zooiogy
2O512-Structure &

Function of

88 H2s0846 RUCHI Master of Science Zoology
ZO51 1-Biosystematics.

T & Evolution

89 H250846 RUCHI Master nf Science Zoology
2O514{a)-Biology of

Parasites

90 t-t250845 Master of Science Zoology
2O513-Animal

91 H250846 RUCHI Master of Science Zoology
2o591

and

H251000 KiRAN DEVI
.?

Master of Science Zoology
Studies and Disaster

ZA59L
B+

93 H251000 KIRAN DEVI Master of 5cience Zoology
2O513-Animai

B+

94 H251000 KIRAN DEVI Master of Science Zoology
2O514{a)-Biotogy of

B+

95 H251000 KIRAN DEVI Master of Science Zoology
ZO51 1-Eiosystematics,

& Evolution
B+

96 H251000 KIRAN DEVI Master of Science Zoology
2O512-Structure &

Function of A

97 H740446 KRITIKA THAKUR Master of Science Zoology 2O551-lmmunology il A

98 H24A446 KRITIKA THAKUR Master of Science Zoology
2O552-Developmental

ilt B+

99 H240446 KRITIKA,THA,KUR Master of Science Zoology
2O553(a)-Tools &

lll A

x00 H240446 KRITIKA TH,AKUR Master of Science Zoology
2O554(a)-lnsect

ill A+

101 924A446 KfiITIKA THAKUR Master of Science Zoology
2O555{a)-lnsect

ilt B+

Note: While everv care has treen taken in preparing the resul! possibilitv of inadvertent error cannot be ruled out.
tiniversity reserves the right to rectify the same later on. t4
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